
 
 
Faculty Senate Meetings for 2019–2020 
Typically the Tuesday immediately preceding the first Thursday of each month 
 
Tuesday, September 3, 2019  
4:00 PM – 6:00 PM  (New Senator Orientation at 3:00 PM) 
Student Commons, Commonwealth Ballroom A-B 
 
Tuesday, October 1, 2019 
4:00 PM – 6:00 PM 
Larrick Center, Court End Ballroom 
 
Saturday, October 19, 2019 
Faculty Senate President hosts the Faculty Senate of Virginia 
10:00 PM – 3:00 PM 
Student Commons, Commonwealth Ballroom A-B 
 
Tuesday, November 5, 2019 
4:00 PM – 6:00 PM 
Larrick Center, Court End Ballroom 
 
Tuesday, December 3, 2019 
4:00 PM – 6:00 PM 
Student Commons, Commonwealth Ballroom A-B 
 
Tuesday, January 28, 2020 
4:00 PM – 6:00 PM 
Larrick Center, Court End Ballroom 
 
Tuesday, February 4, 2020 
Faculty Senate hosts President Rao’s meeting with the VCU Faculty (all faculty are invited) 
4:00 PM – 6:00 PM 
Student Commons, Commonwealth Ballroom A-B 
 
Tuesday, March 3, 2020 
4:00 PM – 6:00 PM 
Larrick Center, Court End Ballroom 
 
Tuesday, March 31, 2020 
4:00 PM – 6:00 PM 
Student Commons, Commonwealth Ballroom A-B 
 
Tuesday, May 5, 2020 
4:00 PM – 6:00 PM 
Larrick Center, Court End Ballroom 


